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LIST OF TEACHERS TEACHING TO FY B.Tech. FOR AY-2020-21 

1.Chemical Engineering Dept.- Chemistry 

Sr.No. Faculty  Div E-mail Contact   

01 S.B.Dethe (Coordinator)  sbdethe@sggs.ac.in 7743932409   

02 S.V.Swami  swamisvnanded@gmail.com 8329661570   

03 M. B.Solanke  madhavsolanke@gmail.com 9673188144   

2.Civil Engineeing Dept.- Engineering Mechanics ; Environmental Studies 

01 Dr.L.G.Patil E lgpatil@sggs.ac.in 9423441831   

02 Dr.G.D.Awchat (Coordinator) A gdawchat@sggs.ac.in 9822230634   

03 Ms.Sonali G.Yeole C,D Sonali.yeole1993@gmail.com 8275675067   

04 Dr.A.P.Nilawar B Nilawar.a@gmail.com 9834189467   

01 Dr.P.B.Londhe (Coordinator) F,G,H pblondhe@sggs.ac.in 9422187771   

02 A.H.Shrigondekar I Anandshrigondekar7@gmail.com 9130590438   

03 Ms.Sonali G.Yeole J Sonali.yeole1993@gmail.com 8275675067   

3.Computer Science and Engineering Dept- Programming for Problem Solving 

01 Mr. Abdul Mateen (Coordinator) G,H(Th,Pr) asabdulmateen@sggs.ac.in 8855044990   

02 Mr. D.R.Bilolikar I,J(Th,Pr) drbilolikar@sggs.ac.in 9096704836   

03 Mr.D.G.Hake F(Th,Pr) dghakke@sggs.ac.in  7588086297   

4.Electrical Engineering Dept- Basics Electrical Engineering 

01 Mr. A.T.Chandan  atchandan@sggs.ac.in 9960934282   
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(Coordinator) 

02 Dr. Chetan W. Jadhao  cwjadhao@sggs.ac.in 9604324759   

03 Dr. Ajay M. Khandelote  amkhandelote@sggs.ac.in 8983024506   

5.Production Engineering Dept- Engineering Graphics ; Workshop/Manufacturing Practices 

01 Dr.B.M.Dabade      

01 Mr.P.D.Machkale (Coordinator)  pdmachkale@sggs.ac.in 8087496707   

03 Dr.M.S.Shinde  msshinde@sggs.ac.in 9421321867   

04 Mr.G.R.Chavan  Ganeshchavhan007@gmail.com 9765658597   

01 Mr.E.S.Agrawal (Coordinator)  esagrawal@sggs.ac.in 7588429004   

02 Mr.S.N.Tekale  sntekale@sggs.ac.in 9850652342   

6.Mathematics Dept- Math-I; Math-II 

01 Dr.A.R.Patil (Coordinator)  arpatil@sggs.ac.in 9420667071   

2 Ms.J.B.Chavan  Jayachavan1007@gmail.com 9673102058   

3 Mr.S.M.Birajdar  smbirajdar@sggs.ac.in 9403068317   

4 Dr.S.P.Basude  sachinpbasude@gmail.com 9595105100   

5 Mr.B.B.Shaikh  Shaikhbilal323@gmail.com 8177877445   

7.Physics Dept- Physics 

01 Dr.R.S.Bhalekar 

(Coordinator) 

 rsbhalekar@sggs.ac.in 8087926576   

02 Ms. Shivani C Sugaonkar  shivani.skar@yahoo.com 9763092497   

8.Engineering Exploration- 

01 Dr.S.S.Gajre  ssgajre@sggs.ac.in 9421851011   

01 K Murlimohan  kmurlimohan@gmail.com 9423693694   

02 Ms.Madhuri Baswade  madhuribaswade@gmail.com 8421441101   

03 Ms. Vinaya Khiste  vinayakhiste@gmail.com 7774034037   

9. Professional Communication 

01 Dr.R.N.Joshi  rnjoshi@sggs.ac.in 7588428778   
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02 Dr. Kailash M Ingole  ingole.kailash@gmail.com 9970799106   

03 Mr. Shivaji N Londe  shivajilondhe7@gmail.com 8788635278   

04 Ms. Shital D Hambarde  hambarde2@gmail.com 8180994704   

       


